EMERGENCY VOICE COMMUNICATION
OMNICARE
Compliant to BS5839-9:2021
Click for more, including  links
to ‘How to’ Videos & Guides
and related products.
OmniCare EVC
The OmniCare system was the first of

1400-1500 mm
Disabled toilet alarm pull:
800-1000 mm
100 mm
G
G
Combined outstation:
Type C
1235-1330 mm
Download Cabling Information
OmniCare Product Codes
SYSTEM CONTROL
Grey Stainless Steel
4-way control panel BVOC4M BVOC4MS
8-way control panel BVOC8M BVOC8MS
16-way control panel BVOC16M BVOC16MS
32-way control panel BVOC32M BVOC32MS
4-32-way flush mount bezel BVCRFB2 BVCRFB2S
4-32 way rack mount kit BVCRM3 (7U)
48-way control panel BVOC48 BVOC48S
64-way control panel BVOC64 BVOC64S
48-68-way flush mount bezel BVCRFB1 BVCRFB1SS
48-64 way rack mount kit BVCRM1 (11U)
80-way control panel BVOC80 BVOC80S
96-way control panel BVOC96 BVOC80S
112-way control panel BVOC112 BVOC112S
127-way control panel BVOC128S BVOC128S
80-127-way flush mount bezel BVCRFB3 BVCRFB3S
80-127-way rack mount kit BVCRM2 (20U)
DISABLED REFUGE - TYPE B OUTSTATION